
Tuesday, September 18IVA AUCKLAND
|

760 ke, 395 m
9.34a.m. Music While You Work
70.10 Devotional Service: Rev. J. Graham
(Presbyterian)
70.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review
by Robert Allender; I’ve Had Hens, by
Patricia Rae; Background to the News;
An Eye for a Tooth, by Dr. Guy Chap-
man
411.30 Morning Concert (for details, see
2YA)
2. Op.m. Melba
2.39 French Composers
Overture: The Crown Diamonds

Auber
Introduction and Rondo Capriccioso

Saint-Saens
Symphony d’indy

3.30 Beloved Vagabond
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
4.30 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
4.45 Freddy Gardner (saxophone)
6. 0 Glasgow Orpheus Choir
6.15 Children’s Session: R. W. Roach
Talks Aboug the Zoo
6.45 The Marimba Serenaders
6. 0 Light Music
7. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsyivanians
7.15 Light Instrumental Interlude
7.23 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra with)
Mary Feeney (vocal) (Studio) |

7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Short Story: Mr. Blossom ‘and the.
Open Road, by William Glynne-Jones

(NZBS)
8.15 Gardening Questions and Answers
(R. L. Thornton)
8.30 Auckland and District Pipe Band,with interludes by May Macpherson
(mezzo-soprano) (Studio)
9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 InterInde for Music (BBC)
9.45 Eddie Cantor Entertains
410. 0 Swiss Dance Melodies
710.15 Ethel Merman Presents
40.30 Les Elgart’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

Ve 880 kAUCKLAND m.
6. . p.m. Dinner Music7.0 The Vegh Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 74 Beethoven

7.32 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony

No. 103 in E Flat (Drum
Roll) Haydn

7.58 Irmgard Seefried (soprano)Songs by Wolf
8.14 The Philharmonia Orchestra

de? ig Dances Nos. 1 to 3 DvorakEDIINBURGH yi aleewe per details see 2YC
9.390 The Vienna Qusrset

Ferdinand
Stangler (viola)
String Quartet No, 1 "in F, Op. 88Brahms

410. 0 Gold Coast Experiment: The story
of the Gold Coast’s march toward inde-
pendence within the British Common-
wealth (BBC)41.0 Close down

IVDsasf\LICKLANR,
6. O p.m. Perry Como (vocal)
6415 Pierre Spiers (piano)
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra615 Yesterday’s Tops
6.30 Kay Starr Sings7.0 #£zBruno Ghilino (accordion)
7415 Patti Page Sings
7.45 Latest. on Long Play8. 0 ba Ingle and the Seven
8.15 rry Shard’s Music
8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn9.0 #£=Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
res Hot Jazz Classics9. Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XN op\VHANGAREL_
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session7.45 Weather Forecast and Northland--8.0 Junior age haasset. @ Women’s 7 Irvine),

Shoprne"Gutas, ive MinuteFood News; rovocative Male; Re-
member Z
10. 0 Office Wife
410.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth)er The Layton Story1. 0. Mainly for Moeréwa

|Anderson Favourites

11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Youngér Northland: Sagaof Davy Crockett
6. 0 Acéent on Melody
6.30 Rugby Summary: Northland v. East
ast

:

.

CoO
6.45 Drama of Medicine
7. 0 To Marry for Love
7.16 A Place of Honour
7.30 Hill-biily Quarter Hour

| 7.45 Music from the Films8. 0 David Carroll’s Orchestra
:
8.15 Steve Allen (piano) :

8.30 Hancock's Half-Hour9. 4 ‘Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.46 Song and Story of the Maori
|

(NZBS)
9.30 Kathryn Grayson and Howard Keel9.45 Sid Phillips and his Band
10. 0 Diek Barton
10.30 Close down

Vans ROTORUA,800 ke
9.30 a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
40. O Light Artists from the Continent
10.30 Musie While You Work
414. O For. Women at Home: Background
to the News; Life in Spain; The Spell
of Central Otago
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Front Page Lady
3.15 Classical Programme
Symphony No. 4 in G, Op. 88Scherzo Capriccioso Dvorak

4. 0 Music for Everyman
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry): Book Review; Junior Naturalists5.30 Ames Brothers and Andrews Sisters
6. 0 Pinner Music
7. 0 Hamilton Stock Market Report
7.15 Talk: A N.Z. Farmer in Russia, by
John Hall
7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Dick Barton
410.40 Deep River Boys
10.30 Close down

Y
~WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.40 Music While You Work
10.140 Devotional Service10.30 Peter Yorke’s Concert Orchestra
10.45 Women's Session: Book Review: An
Open Mind on the Fine Arts, by JamesWalshe; Background to the News; NewZealand Makes It; Let's Talk. About
Music, with Alex Lindsay11.30 Morning ConcertClaudio Arrau (piano)
Rondo Capriccioso, Op. 14 :

i Mendelssohn
Vienna Boys’ Choir
Standchen, Op. 135: Schubert
Bandelterzett Mozart
dascha Heifetz (violin) with Emanuel
Bay (piano)
Menuet (Divertimento No. 17 in D)

= Mozart
Hans Messner (organ) with the SalzburgMozarteum Orchestra
Organ Sonata No. 3 in D, K.69 Mozart

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will betransferred to 2YC,

2. 0 p.m. "Music by Scandinavian Com
posers
Excerpts from Maskarade Nielsen
Lyric Suite, Op. 54 GriegViolin Concerto, Op, 33 Nielsen

3. 0 Crowns of England3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 These Were Hilts in 1912.4.15 Short Story: The Revolver, by J.
Jefferson Farjeon (NZBS) (To be re-
eated from 2YC at 6.15 p.m. on Sunday)4 Rhythm’ Parade5. 0 keyboard Harmony5.15 Children’s Session: Animal Talks;
The Adventures of Tom Sawyer
5.45 The Stargazers6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
id Stock Exchange Report8
Ferniog.
News

7.143 Talkin Maori (NZBS)7.30 Journey into Space (To be re
peated from 2YA at 4.0 p.m. tomorrow)
While Parliament ts being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC.

—

8. 0 The Wellington Boys’ InstituteSenior Band, conductor: F. FaulknorOverture: Lustpiel Bela
Polka from the Bartered Bride Smetana
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring Bach
Community Land
Army of the Nile Alford

(Studio)
8.30 Raw Material: William Adams,Anjin Sama, the first talk, by George
Naylor (NZBS)8.45 Clifford Dowling (tenor)
Songs of the Norseland Lohr

(Studio)
5 Economie Survey
i] Gathering of the Clans: Music andstory for our Scottish listeners0.0 Interlude for Music (BBC)
0.145 Journey for Oil: Through the LionCity, the fourth programme by WilliamRor (NZBS)
10.45 Accordion Entertainers11.20 Close down

OVC AVELLINGTON660 ke,
5.45 p.m. Victoria de los Angeles (so-prano)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraSuite; The Faithful Shepherd

Handel-Beecham

While Parliament is beingbroadcast programmes from7.30 to 10.30 p.m. may beheard from Station 2YX, op-erating on a frequency of1400 kilocycles
7.30 Haydn
Daphne Ellwood (soprano)
On Mighty PensWith Verdure Clad (from The Ceation)

(NZBS)
The Greta Ostova Trio: Vivien Dixon(violin), Greta Ostova (cello) and OrmiReid (piano)Trio No. 28 in G

(NZBS)
7.58 Adventure in the Odyssey: Butler
and Nausica, the second of three talks
by Professor L. G. Pocock (NZBS)8.13 Johana Harris (piano) and the
M.G.M. Studio Orchestra
Fantasy Harris

8.30 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: EdinburghViolin Concerto Bliss

9.30 The Fleet Street Choir, conducted
by T. B. Lawrence ee
Mass in G Minor Vaughan Williams

10. O Paroles de France: Paul Claudel,
a French-spoken pe Age

|
about the

author’s life and work, readings
by Jean-Louis Barrault and others, in-
cluding one from Joan at the Stake(FBS) (2YC, 4YC link)
10.15 Peter Katin (piano)
Dante Sonata
Six Consolations
Polonaise No. 2 Liszt

11. 0 Close down

AD WELLINGTON,
7. 0 p.m. Variety Time
7.30 Music from the Theatre
8. 0 Ted Heath’s Music (BBC)8.30 Singing Together
8.45 Elephant Walk_9. 0 Melody Lane
9.30 Nocturne. :10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE, m.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. O Ray Bloch’s Orchestra9.15 Tauber Time
9.30 Famous Secrets
9.45 The Woman in his Life10. O Appointment with Fate (last broad-cast)
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Jesse Crawford10.45 Newly Composed Love Songs11. 0 Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaac),featuring Flowers to Grow, -and Cali-fornian Sojourn, by Pat McNab (firstbroadeast)
12. 0 Close down
1.45 p.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
2.45 Rugby: East Coast v. North Auck-land at Ruatoria .15 Rhythm Organists4.30 Stanley Black Orchestra
4.45 Ben Light (piano)6. 0 Fiesta Rhythm

5.15 Bing Crosby
5.30 Hello, Children: Stories for Juniorg
6. 0 Let’s Look on the Bright Side
6.15 Now Hear the Other Side
6.30 Reach for the Sky
b FS The Cruel Sea
7.30 Music and Mirth
8. 2 For the Orchardist15 Maori Song Forms by Phyllis
Peers (Kiri Mamae)8. Piano Music
9. 3 My Selection9.30 Noose for a Lady (NZBS)
10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER
9.34 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Victor Silvester
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News
41.20 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell): Milk Around the World, byT. P. J. Twomey15 Sonata in D for Two Pianos, K.448

Mozart

349 m.

0 The Man from Yesterday
5 Music to a Latin Beat45 Gems from Musical Comedy
0 Piano Favourites
15 Children’s Session: Johnny Van
Bart; Your Dog and Mine, by Dorothy
Holderness
5.45 Music of the People (BBC)
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Story of
the Nicholas Institute for Medical and
Veterinary Research; R. G. Montgomery
7.30 Play: The Shadow of Doubt, by’Norman King, adapted by Oliver. A. Gil-
lespie (NZBS)
9.15 Economie Survey
9.30 Symphonic HourArtur Balsam (plano) and the Winter-thur Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 16 in D, K.451 .MozartWinterthur Symphony Orchestra
Suite No. 1 in D Minor, Op. 43Tohaikovski

10.30 Close down

eee PETMOUIE
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring the Provocative Male; Fashion
Report; and Xavier Cugat presenting
Magic of the Rhumba
10. O Private Post
10.15 Doctor Paul
710.30 Broken Wings
10.45 Second Fiddle
41. 0 Orchestral Variety
41.30 Focus on Fitzrov
11.45 Esme Stephens Sings
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Storytime for
Juniors
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Bert Weedon and Max Jaffa (violin
and. guitar)
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)7.0 Latest and Listenable
7.15 The Orchestra Entertains
7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: Welling-
ton District Final
8.1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Bold Venture40. O World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. tondon News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
-.0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 National Sports Summary
9. 0 News
9.15 Economic Survey, a talk by Professor
:
Cc. G. F. Simkin
1. © London News (YAs, 4YZ)


